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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 9C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jenna Lee O'Daffer6610
West Valley

9.125 9.625 9.2259.100 37.075
3T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Inocencio6580
Pacific West

9.075 9.450 9.1509.325 37.000
5 3 1 2 2 

2 

Kayla Saad6579
Pacific West

9.125 9.375 8.8509.250 36.600
3T 5 2 6 3 

3 

Caeli Tyszkiewicz6613
West Valley

8.625 9.425 9.0009.000 36.050
12 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Angelina Manzanero6533
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 9.150 9.0008.550 35.975
2 10T 9T 3T 5 

5 

Prarthana Bhattacharya6597
West Valley

8.875 9.250 8.6508.800 35.575
6T 7T 6 9 6 

6 

Sofia Valenzuela6538
CSC - Great Oaks

8.825 9.250 8.9008.550 35.525
9T 7T 9T 5 7 

7 

Jacqlyn Jameson6603
West Valley

8.650 9.475 8.4508.575 35.150
11 2 8 10T 8 

8 

Kyra Semone6536
CSC - Great Oaks

8.150 8.800 8.8258.875 34.650
13 13 5 7 9 

9 

Jayna Shaw6537
CSC - Great Oaks

9.325 8.250 8.4008.600 34.575
1 14 7 12 10 

10 

Destiny Diaz6520
CSC - Cambrianna

8.875 9.150 8.3508.150 34.525
6T 10T 12 13 11T

11T

Sarah Wallace6539
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 8.900 8.4508.325 34.525
8 12 11 10T 11T

11T

Jordan Arranaga6624
West Valley

8.825 9.250 8.6757.475 34.225
9T 7T 14 8 13 

13 

Elizabeth Mason6625
CSC - Great Oaks

0.000 9.350 0.0007.950 17.300
14 6 13 14 14 

14 
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